Andheri,MUMBAI,400076 

,Maharashtra,India

(Formerly known as Kiranakart Technologies Private Limited)

20250802-R02L1Payment Ref No.

02/08/2025Payment Posting Date

2000048556Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED -Payee

02/08/2025Payment Date

45,802.62Amount

* FORTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWO RUPEES SIXTY TWO PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1732 Credit Memo 1700056889 GTRJ/2547049
3_QD

-2,807.46 INR 2.38 -2,805.08

1733 Invoice Payment 1900285849 GTRJ/2547049